OFFICE OF SELECTMEN
(860) 779-3411 Option 2

TOWN CLERK
(860) 779-3411 Option 4

TAX COLLECTOR

TOWN OF BROOKLYIN (860) 7703411 Optin 5

P.O. Box 356 - Route 6 and 169 L B

BROOKLYN, CONNECTICUT 06234

Brooklyn Board of Finance

Special Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, April 29, 2020
7:00PM via Cisco Webex Meetings

To join this meeting via the web or phone, follow the below instructions:

Web Phone

www.webex.com Dial 1-408-418-9388

On the top right, click Join Enter meeting number 711064948

Enter meeting information: 711064948 You can bypass attendee number by pressing #

Enter meeting password: ElgiNg7
Click join meeting

Agenda
1. Determination of quorum and opening of meeting
2. Review of Proposed Expenses of the General Government for 2020-2021
Note: Review of General Government Revenues will take place at the BoF Regular Meeting on
5/20/20
3. Adjournment
Jepoorel M

1.B. Otto
Chairman



AccountDescription

Property Taxes Current
Property Taxes Prior

Property Taxes Interest & Liens

Property Taxes Motor Vehicle Supplemental

Building Permits

Fire Marshal Fees

Planning & Zoning Fees

Inland Wetlands Fees

ZBA Fees

Dog Licenses

Dog Surcharge Fee

Pistol Permits

Bingo Permits

Education Assistance

Mashantucket Grant

Tax Relief Disablity

Veteran's Loss Reimbursement
Motor Vehicle Fines
Telecommunications

Municipal Revenue Sharing

D.U.L. Grant

P.I.L.O.T. State Property

Apartment Inspection Fees
Recording Fees-Town Clerk

Copier Fees

Transfer Station Fees-#1 Large Bags
Transfer Station fees-#2 Small Bags
Transfer Station Fees-#3 Bulky Waste
Transfer Station Fees-#4 Sp. Bulky Waste
Transfer Station Fees-#5 Fridges
Transfer Station Fees-#6 Propane Tanks
Transfer Station Fees-#7 Tires
Transfer Station Fees-#8 Pods/Computers
Transfer Station Fees-Recycle Bins
Transfer Station Fees-Scrap Metal
Brooklyn Fair Tpr. Reimbursement
Vitals Surcharge

Recreation Fees

Interest

Health Department Rent
Community Center Rental Fees
Conveyance Tax

Miscellaneous Income

Insurance Dividend

Budget
15777049
169786
75000
325000
80000
1500
9000
2000
500
500
0
2500
300
6956457
191703
1317
5120
3250
12246
10379
15000
79919
500
45000
7500
15000
10000
54700
800
1000
800
1000
0
500
1200
5000
0
222600
13000
34043
400
95000
1000
10000

24237569

AccountYTD

20-21 proposed
14126077 15667700
120514 175000
62097 80000
43185 80000
640 1500
5565 9000
6940 2500
0 500
1410 1400
204 0
2800 3000
30 150
3478228 6926095
0 191703
1285 0
6051 0
530 2750
0 12200
0 10379
0 0
79919 79919
730 800
41687 50000
6371 7500
18060 20000
1760 3500
56904 65000
429 800
445 1000
75 500
925 1000
274 750
250 500
0 500
5000 5000
68 0
209234 e
4992 13000
25427 35060
340 400
76692 95000
2972 1000
14545 14000
24036191
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